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Women / 9 / Middle
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Crystal Sun1881
West Valley

9.200 8.950 9.5009.050 36.700
2T 6 1T 1T 1 

1 

Margaret Schwiebert1882
West Valley

9.200 8.650 9.4509.050 36.350
2T 9 1T 3 2 

2 

Haydn Burton1783
Deltchev

9.100 8.925 9.3258.875 36.225
4T 7 4 5 3 

3 

Abby Boden1742
Byers Roseville

8.900 9.100 9.1009.050 36.150
7T 4 1T 8 4 

4 

Jacquelynne Woods1805
Edge

9.400 8.050 9.4008.750 35.600
1 14T 6 4 5 

5 

Hannabeth Magnussen1735
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 8.275 9.5008.600 35.475
4T 11 8 1T 6 

6 

Sara Taubman1841
Marin Elite

8.650 9.325 8.8008.575 35.350
13T 1T 9 13 7 

7 

Alexandria Sierra1814
Head Over Heels

9.050 9.000 8.6258.525 35.200
6 5 10 16 8 

8 

Katrina Gonzalez1731
Byers Elk Grove

8.650 8.750 9.0758.500 34.975
13T 8 11 9 9 

9 

Shelby Lopez1873
Performance

8.850 8.225 9.1258.725 34.925
10 12 7 7 10 

10 

Emma Steffen1716
Arizona Sunrays

8.775 9.125 8.6008.300 34.800
12 3 16 17 11 

11 

Kendra Braida1832
International

8.800 8.300 8.8258.825 34.750
11 10 5 12 12 

12 

Alene Lai1791
Dream Xtreme

8.875 8.050 8.7508.450 34.125
9 14T 12 14 13 

13 

Eva Hilbert1871
Performance

8.900 8.150 9.0507.800 33.900
7T 13 17 10 14 

14 

Taryn Wensel1851
Oroville

8.525 7.550 8.9508.400 33.425
15 16 13T 11 15 

15 

Christiana Loyola1831
International

8.175 6.900 8.6508.400 32.125
16 17 13T 15 16 

16 

Madison Ruppert1747
Byers Roseville

0.000 9.325 9.1750.000 18.500
17T 1T 18 6 17 

17 

Emma Kami1701
American

0.000 0.000 7.2008.375 15.575
17T 18 15 18 18 

18 
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